
Day Mon May 22 ST @ 
5-9 R

Wed May 24 ST @ 
5-9 R

Tue May 30 ST @ 
5-9 C

Wed May 31 ST @ 
5-9 R

Mon Jun 05 ST @ 
5-9 C

Wed Jun 07 ST @ 
5-9 C

Mon Jun 12 ST @ 
5-9 C

Wed Jun 14 ST @ 
5-9 C

Room RANGOS 2/3 RANGOS 2/3 RANGOS 2/3 STUDIO THEATRE RANGOS 2/3 RANGOS 2/3 STUDIO THEATRE STUDIO THEATRE

5:00-5:30

Open Space

Open Space

Open Space

Open Space

Open Space

Open Space

Open Space

Open Space
5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

Veteran Taught 
Lesson
Swing

Eric & Jamie

Veteran Taught 
Lesson
Swing

Eric & Jamie

Veteran Taught 
Lesson
Swing

Eric & Jamie

Veteran Taught 
Lesson
Swing

Eric? & Jamie
6:30-7:00

Open Space

Open Space

Open Space

Open Space

7:00-7:30 Christine Beginner 
Standard Lesson

Christine Beginner 
Standard Lesson

Dmitry Beginner 
Latin Lesson

7:30-8:00
Christine 

Intermediate Stanard 
Lesson

Christine 
Intermediate Stanard 

Lesson

Dmitry Intermediate 
Latin Lesson

8:00-8:30 Christine Advanced 
Standard Lesson

Christine Advanced 
Standard Lesson

Dmitry Intermediate 
Rhythm Lesson

8:30-9:00 Christine American 
Smooth Lesson*

Christine American 
Smooth Lesson*

Dmitry Advanced 
Latin Lesson

Day Mon Jun 19 / Tue 
Jun 20

Wed Jun 21 ST @ 
5-9 C

Mon Jun 26 ST @ 
5-9 C

Wed Jun 28 ST @ 
5-9 C

Mon Jul 03 ST @ 
5-9 C

Wed Jul 05 ST @ 
5-9 C

Mon Jul 10 AR @ 
5-9 C

Wed Jul 12 AR @ 
5-9 C

Room NONE (HOLIDAY) RANGOS 2/3 RANGOS 2/3 STUDIO THEATRE STUDIO THEATRE STUDIO THEATRE RANGOS 2/3 P/W/M

5:00-5:30
Open Space Open Space Open Space Open Space Open Space Open Space Open Space

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30

Veteran Taught 
Lesson

American Cha Cha
Brenda & Hanann

Christine Beginner 
Standard Lesson

Veteran Taught 
Lesson

American Cha Cha
Brenda & Hanann

Christine Beginner 
Standard Lesson

Veteran Taught 
Lesson

American Cha Cha
? & Hanann

Christine Beginner 
Standard Lesson

Veteran Taught 
Lesson

American Cha Cha
Brenda? & Hanann

6:30-7:00 Open Space
Christine 

Intermediate Stanard 
Lesson

Open Space
Christine 

Intermediate Stanard 
Lesson

Open Space
Christine 

Intermediate Stanard 
Lesson

Open Space

7:00-7:30 Dmitry Beginner 
Latin Lesson

Open Space

Dmitry Beginner 
Latin Lesson

Open Space

Dmitry Beginner 
Latin Lesson

Open Space

Open Space^
7:30-8:00 Dmitry Intermediate 

Latin Lesson
Dmitry Intermediate 

Latin Lesson
Dmitry Intermediate 

Latin Lesson

8:00-8:30 Dmitry Intermediate 
Rhythm Lesson

Christine Advanced 
Standard Lesson

Dmitry Intermediate 
Rhythm Lesson

Christine Advanced 
Standard Lesson

Dmitry Intermediate 
Rhythm Lesson

Christine Advanced 
Standard Lesson

8:30-9:00 Dmitry Advanced 
Latin Lesson

Christine American 
Smooth Lesson*

Dmitry Advanced 
Latin Lesson

Christine American 
Smooth Lesson*

Dmitry Advanced 
Latin Lesson

Christine American 
Smooth Lesson*

Day Mon Jul 17 ST @ 
5-9 C

Wed Jul 19 ST @ 
5-9 C

Mon Jul 24 ST @ 
5-9 C

Wed Jul 26 ST @ 
5-9 C

Mon Jul 31 ST @ 
5-9 C

Wed Aug 02 ST @ 
5-9 C

Mon Aug 07 ST @ 
5-9 C

Wed Aug 09 ST @ 
5-9 C

Room STUDIO THEATRE STUDIO THEATRE STUDIO THEATRE RANGOS 2/3 RANGOS 2/3 STUDIO THEATRE RANGOS 2/3 RANGOS 2/3

5:00-5:30
Open Space Open Space Open Space Open Space Open Space Open Space Open Space Open Space

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:30 Christine Beginner 
Standard Lesson

Veteran Taught 
Lesson

American Waltz
Brenna & Fa

Christine Beginner 
Standard Lesson

Veteran Taught 
Lesson

American Waltz
Brenna & Fa

Christine Beginner 
Standard Lesson

Veteran Taught 
Lesson

American Waltz
Brenna & Fa

Christine Beginner 
Standard Lesson

Veteran Taught 
Lesson

American Waltz
Brenna & Fa

6:30-7:00
Christine 

Intermediate Stanard 
Lesson

Open Space
Christine 

Intermediate Stanard 
Lesson

Open Space
Christine 

Intermediate Stanard 
Lesson

Open Space
Christine 

Intermediate Stanard 
Lesson

Open Space

7:00-7:30
Open Space

Dmitry Beginner 
Latin Lesson

Open Space

Dmitry Beginner 
Latin Lesson

Open Space

Dmitry Beginner 
Latin Lesson

Open Space

Dmitry Beginner 
Latin Lesson

7:30-8:00 Dmitry Intermediate 
Latin Lesson

Dmitry Intermediate 
Latin Lesson

Dmitry Intermediate 
Latin Lesson

Dmitry Intermediate 
Latin Lesson

8:00-8:30 Christine Advanced 
Standard Lesson

Dmitry Intermediate 
Rhythm Lesson

Christine Advanced 
Standard Lesson

Dmitry Intermediate 
Rhythm Lesson

Christine Advanced 
Standard Lesson

Dmitry Intermediate 
Rhythm Lesson

Christine Advanced 
Standard Lesson

Dmitry Intermediate 
Rhythm Lesson

8:30-9:00 Christine American 
Smooth Lesson*

Dmitry Advanced 
Latin Lesson

Christine American 
Smooth Lesson*

Dmitry Advanced 
Latin Lesson

Christine American 
Smooth Lesson*

Dmitry Advanced 
Latin Lesson

Christine American 
Smooth Lesson*

Dmitry Advanced 
Latin Lesson

Open Space
Veteran Lessons
Christine's Lessons
Dmitry's Lessons
*depends on interest
^Dmitry away


